


Scholarship Team
Scholarship Coordinators

Ashley Resendez ashley.resendez@utrgv.edu

– Agency Scholarship Checks

– Departmental Scholarships

Beatris Guzman beatris.guzman@utrgv.edu

– Scholarship Account Recons

Lizeth Raya Lizeth.raya@utrgv.edu

– Departmental Scholarships

– Graduate Scholarships

Antonio Alvarez antonio.alvarez02@utrgv.edu

– New Student Point of Contact

Brenda Garcia

Dir. of Scholarships and Enrollment 
Communications

Email:     brenda.garcia@utrgv.edu

Brenda Cowart

Assistant Director of Scholarships

Email:     brenda.cowart@utrgv.edu

Irene Cardenas

Assistant Director of Scholarships

Email:     irene.cardenas@utrgv.edu

Javier Salinas

Asst. Dir. of Enrollment Communication

Email:     javier.salinas@utrgv.edu
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Online Application

• New Students must be admitted by Dec. 1st

• Are able to access and complete application, if not yet admitted

• Current Undergraduate, Transfer, and Graduate Student Deadline
• Feb. 1st 2022

• Updates and changes can be made, up until deadlines

www.utrgv.edu/applyscholarships

http://www.utrgv.edu/applyscholarships


Scholarship Application Home Page



Create a New Account



Confirm Account



Log In Menu



Scholarship Application



Scholarship Application cont.



Scholarship Results Tab



Recommendation Submissions



Recommendation Request Example



Thank You Letter



Items to Remember

• www.utrgv.edu/applyscholarships

• New students must be admitted by Dec. 1st

• Can access and complete scholarship application

• Current undergraduate and graduate student deadline Feb. 1st 2022

• Scholarship Results change, based on information in profile
• Answer additional questions in results tab

• Students get notified via email, if they have been awarded scholarships

http://www.utrgv.edu/applyscholarships


Questions:

For more information
Call us: 956.665.2935

Or email: scholarships@utrgv.edu

Visit our website: www.utrgv.edu/scholarships
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